



**VILLAGE OF ANNA
SAPPHIRE STREET REPAVING
BID TABULATION**

July 13, 2015

WAGNER PAVING, INC.
LAURA, OHIO

BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
ST. MARYS, OHIO

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	222	\$3.00	\$666.00	\$0.75	\$166.50	\$1.00	\$222.00
2	254	1-1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	963	\$6.00	\$5,778.00	\$6.95	\$6,692.85	\$10.00	\$9,630.00
3	304	9" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	55	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$75.50	\$4,152.50	\$67.00	\$3,685.00
4	407	TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	225	\$5.00	\$1,125.00	\$4.75	\$1,068.75	\$3.50	\$787.50
5	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22	C.Y.	94	\$200.00	\$18,800.00	\$158.00	\$14,852.00	\$179.25	\$16,849.50
6	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)	C.Y.	15	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$173.25	\$2,598.75
7	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
8	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
9	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
10	SPEC	GEOGRID, (TENSAR TriAx TX5 GEOGRID)	S.Y.	222	\$5.00	\$1,110.00	\$5.75	\$1,276.50	\$14.00	\$3,108.00
TOTAL						\$36,629.00		\$32,534.10		\$38,430.75